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WED, THURS & FRIDAY

AUPTONG | sooamtom
RECESS MENU

Brownes Minis Yoghurt Pouch $2.00
Strawberry, Vanilla

Cheesies $0.80
Watermelon Fruit Cup (pre-order daily) $1.50
Fresh Fruit Cup (seasonal, pre-order daily) $1.50
Pikelets 2 per serve, with or without butter $1.00
Veggie Sticks & Dip $1.20
Carrot & Celery, low fat cream cheese

Cheese & Crackers $1.20
Pizza Sub (cheese, raguletto sauce) $1.00
AFTER LUNCH TREATS

Slinky your own apple $0.20
Apple Slinky $0.80
In season Fruit (each) $0.80
Popcorn $0.50
Frozen Fresh Fruit Slice (each) $0.30
Watermelon, Pineapple Rings

Fro Yo Go (98% Fat Free & GF) $2.00
*Cookies & Cream (not GF), Fairy Floss

Moosies Milk Freeze $1.80
Chocolate, Lime, Banana

Frozen Fruit Juice Cups $0.50

INDEX
Healthy Choice Option every day (Green)
Order less than 2 times a week (Amber)

*Prices are subject to change

Hampton Park Primary School
CANTEEN MENU - Summer 2017/18

DRINKS MENU

Up & Go 200ml

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry

Nudie Kids 100% Juice 250ml

Apple, Tropical (can be frozen)

Bottled Water 600ml

Choc Chill 300ml (can be frozen)

HiLo Milk 225ml

SANDWICHES (ROLLS ADD 50c)
Buttered

Vegemite

Cheese or Egg

Smashed Egg/Shredded Lettuce/Mayo
Ham or Chicken or Tuna

Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Tom, Cucumber)
WRAPS

Crumbed Chicken & Salad Wrap
Crumbed Fish & Salad Wrap

Cheese, Lettuce, Carrot & Mayo Wrap
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Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Carrot, Tom Wrap
EXTRAS/SIDES

Salad (lettuce, carrot, tomato, cucumber)

G | Cheese extra

TOASTED SANDWICHES

G | One Filling

G | Two Fillings

G | Three Fillings

Ham, Chicken, Tuna, Cheese, Baked Beans

®

Egg, Pineapple, Tomato, Mayonnaise
Tomato Sauce

$2.50

$2.00

$1.20
$2.50
$1.50

$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50

$1.00
$0.60

$2.70
$3.00
$3.20

Canteen Manager: Loueen Job
Phone Number: 08 9276 8504

Email: canteen@hppspandc.org.au Ty
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HOT FOOD & DAILY SPECIALS
Macaroni Cheese (97% fat free) (V)
Pasta Bake (Raguletto Sauce & Cheese)
Hot Chicken & Mayo Roll

Hot Chicken & Mayo Roll Y%
Corn on the Cob (V)

Crumbed Fish

Crumbed Chicken

Super Salad Box (V)

Lettuce, Carrot, Tom, Cucumber

French or Italian Dressing

Add Ham, Tuna, Chicken, Egg or Cheese
Sushi 5pce (PRE-ORDER WED 4 THUR/FRI)
Teriyaki Chicken, Tuna or Vegetable
Lasagna Meat or Vegetarian (V)
MeatLovers Pizza (Fridays)

Cruiser Pie (Wed & Fri)

Sausage Roll (Wed & Fri)

Add Tomato Sauce

Hot Dog with or without sauce (Thurs)
LUNCH BOX - AVAILABLE DAILY
Sandwich + Snack + Drink

Choose one each of the following:

1. Ham, Tuna, Cheese, Egg or Vegemite
2. Fresh fruit cup or Veggie Sticks

3. Nudie Juice or Choc Milk

Meal + Sml Salad + Fruit Piece

1. Crumbed Chicken

2. Sml Salad (lett,carr,tom,cucumber)
3. Piece of Fruit

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.20
$2.50
$3.50

$1.00
$5.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$0.40
$3.00

$5.00

$5.00



