

## CANTEEN TRADING DAYS: WED, THURS & FRIDAY 8.00am-1pm

## Hampton Park Primary School

**CANTEEN MENU – Summer 2017/18** 

Canteen Manager: Loueen Job Phone Number: 08 9276 8504 Email: canteen@hppspandc.org.au

3. Piece of Fruit



	RECESS MENU			DRINKS MENU			HOT FOOD & DAILY SPECIALS	
Α	Brownes Minis Yoghurt Pouch	\$2.00	G	Up & Go 200ml	\$2.50	G	Macaroni Cheese (97% fat free) (V)	\$4.00
Α	Strawberry, Vanilla		G	Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry		G	Pasta Bake (Raguletto Sauce & Cheese)	\$4.00
G	Cheesies	\$0.80	Α	Nudie Kids 100% Juice 250ml	\$2.00	G	Hot Chicken & Mayo Roll	\$4.00
G	Watermelon Fruit Cup (pre-order daily)	\$1.50	Α	Apple, Tropical (can be frozen)		G	Hot Chicken & Mayo Roll 1/2	\$2.00
G	Fresh Fruit Cup (seasonal, pre-order daily)	\$1.50	G	Bottled Water 600ml	\$1.20	Α	Corn on the Cob (V)	\$1.50
G	Pikelets 2 per serve, with or without butter	\$1.00	G	Choc Chill 300ml (can be frozen)	\$2.50	Α	Crumbed Fish	\$2.20
G	Veggie Sticks & Dip	\$1.20	G	HiLo Milk 225ml	\$1.50	G	Crumbed Chicken	\$2.50
G	Carrot & Celery, low fat cream cheese			SANDWICHES (ROLLS ADD 50c)		G	Super Salad Box (V)	\$3.50
G	Cheese & Crackers	\$1.20	G	Buttered	\$1.00	G	Lettuce, Carrot, Tom, Cucumber	
Α	Pizza Sub (cheese, raguletto sauce)	\$1.00	G	Vegemite	\$1.50	G	French or Italian Dressing	
	'		G	Cheese or Egg	\$2.00	G	Add Ham, Tuna, Chicken, Egg or Cheese	\$1.00
	AFTER LUNCH TREATS		G	Smashed Egg/Shredded Lettuce/Mayo	\$2.50	G	Sushi 5pce (PRE-ORDER WED 4 THUR/FRI)	\$5.50
G	Slinky your own apple	\$0.20	Α	Ham or Chicken or Tuna	\$2.50	G	Teriyaki Chicken, Tuna or Vegetable	
G	Apple Slinky	\$0.80	G	Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Tom, Cucumber)	\$2.50	G	Lasagna Meat or Vegetarian (V)	\$4.00
G	In season Fruit (each)	\$0.80	G	WRAPS		Α	MeatLovers Pizza (Fridays)	\$4.00
G	Popcorn	\$0.50	G	Crumbed Chicken & Salad Wrap	\$4.50	Α	Cruiser Pie (Wed & Fri)	\$4.00
G	Frozen Fresh Fruit Slice (each)	\$0.30	G	Crumbed Fish & Salad Wrap	\$4.50	Α	Sausage Roll (Wed & Fri)	\$3.00
G	Watermelon, Pineapple Rings		G	Cheese, Lettuce, Carrot & Mayo Wrap	\$3.50	Α	Add Tomato Sauce	\$0.40
Α	Fro Yo Go (98% Fat Free & GF)	\$2.00	G	Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Carrot, Tom Wrap	\$3.50	Α	Hot Dog with or without sauce (Thurs)	\$3.00
	*Cookies & Cream (not GF), Fairy Floss			EXTRAS/SIDES			LUNCH BOX - AVAILABLE DAILY	
Α	Moosies Milk Freeze	\$1.80	G	Salad (lettuce, carrot, tomato, cucumber)	\$1.00	G	Sandwich + Snack + Drink	\$5.00
	Chocolate, Lime, Banana		G	Cheese extra	\$0.60		Choose one each of the following:	
Α	Frozen Fruit Juice Cups	\$0.50		TOASTED SANDWICHES			1. Ham, Tuna, Cheese, Egg or Vegemite	
	INDEX		G	One Filling	\$2.70		2. Fresh fruit cup or Veggie Sticks	
G	Healthy Choice Option every day (Green)		G	Two Fillings	\$3.00		3. Nudie Juice or Choc Milk	
Α	Order less than 2 times a week (Amber)		G	Three Fillings	\$3.20	G	Meal + Sml Salad + Fruit Piece	\$5.00
<u> </u>				Ham, Chicken, Tuna, Cheese, Baked Beans	<b>S</b> ,		1. Crumbed Chicken	
	*Prices are subject to change			Egg, Pineapple, Tomato, Mayonnaise			2. Sml Salad (lett,carr,tom,cucumber)	

Tomato Sauce